

Schedule 1		Engineer's Estimate				SAK Construction, LLC		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		Visu-Sewer, Inc	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
2021.501	Mobilization - Schedule 1	LS	1	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$56,700.00	\$56,700.00	\$46,909.20	\$46,909.20	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00
1	CIPP Lining 18" RCP - 21.0 ft depth	LF	3266	\$72.00	\$235,152.00	\$131.00	\$427,846.00	\$115.50	\$377,223.00	\$95.00	\$310,270.00
2	CIPP Lining 21" Clay - 18.0ft depth	LF	534	\$87.00	\$46,458.00	\$201.00	\$107,334.00	\$122.50	\$65,415.00	\$135.00	\$72,090.00
3	CIPP Lining 30" Clay - 13.0 ft depth	LF	340	\$93.00	\$31,620.00	\$304.00	\$103,360.00	\$206.60	\$70,244.00	\$260.00	\$88,400.00
4	CIPP Lining 30" Clay - 33.5 ft depth	LF	467	\$157.00	\$73,319.00	\$311.00	\$145,237.00	\$298.80	\$139,539.60	\$260.00	\$121,420.00
5	Bypass Pumping 21" 500' bypass length	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$70,257.10	\$70,257.10	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
6	Bypass Pumping 30" 805' bypass length	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$81,588.90	\$81,588.90	\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00
7	Bypass Pumping 30" 2550' bypass length	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$75,772.00	\$75,772.00	\$128,000.00	\$128,000.00
8	Service Reconnection 4"	EACH	21	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$194.10	\$4,076.10	\$150.00	\$3,150.00
9	Salvage & Reinstall Precast Sanitary Manhole Cone with Pavement Restoration	LS	1	\$7,049.00	\$7,049.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,436.70	\$12,436.70	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00
10	Salvage & Reinstall Precast Sanitary Manhole Cone with Turf Restoration	LS	1	\$3,496.00	\$3,496.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,570.20	\$7,570.20	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00
				TOTAL	\$468,644.00		\$959,577.00		\$951,031.80		\$997,830.00
Schedule 2 - Stower Drive		Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
2021.501	Mobilization - Schedule 2	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,248.40	\$3,248.40	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1	Clean 21" Sanitary Sewer Main - Sag Area	LF	455	\$10.00	\$4,550.00	\$32.00	\$14,560.00	\$17.10	\$7,780.50	\$25.00	\$11,375.00
2	Bypass/Flow Control - 21" Sag Area (980' bypass length)	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$44,949.50	\$44,949.50	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
				TOTAL	\$11,050.00		\$37,060.00		\$55,978.40		\$30,375.00
				Grand Total	\$479,694.00		\$996,637.00		\$1,007,010.20		\$1,028,205.00